« OPERATES AT 60 PSI

MZ GAST IRON GATE VALVE

CALL FOR PRICING

PART# DESCRIPTION WEIGHT

2206-1000 MZ || 6" CAST IRON MZ GATE VALVE W/ AIR CYLINDER

45 LBS

« TEMPERATURE RANGE: 5° FTO176°F 5 VALVE

22 —m
23—r8

U= 18

=245

@z 2

Chandler

# MI PART# DESCRIPTION

||| FGZI0 009 150 01A | | BODY

1 2206-1003 MZ | | PUSH-HOLDING RING
3 || TAZ0 009 150 007 | | BLOCKING RING

4 | |GGOM 009 150 004| | ESTATE RING

5 | |GGOR 005 150 004 | 0-RING

6 2206-1002 M | | SLEEVE

1 2106-0004 MZ | | 0-RING 232

8 | | DAACO09 IS0 023 | | SELF-LOCKING NUT M5
9 1206-1009 MZ | | CLOSING CAP

10 || 2206-1005MZ | | STEM 014 X 253

Il 2206-1006 MZ | | BRAID RING

1 2206-1007 M | | 0-RING

13 2206-1008 MZ | | GASKET PRESSER

14 || VTAC009 150 011 | | STUD MI0 X 48

5| | ROAC009 150 016 | | WASHER 021 X 10,5 X2
16 | | DAAC009 I50 016 | | NUTMI0

17 1| VTAC009 150 020 | | SCREW TCEI M6 X 25
18 || SOZ0 009 150 018 | | INDICATOR CLAMP

19 2206-1004 ML | | KNIFE

20 1046-0004 MI | | STEM

2 || FGZ0 009 I50 005 | | HEAD

1) 1046-0009 MZ | | FORK

3 1046-0008 MZ | | NUTM30 X2

24| SPL0 005 100 006 | | TASKET 027 X 20 X 8
25 || DAACO08 IS0 021 | | SELF-LOCKING NUT Mé
26 | |VTACA 009 150 022| | SCREW TCEI M5 X 14

Phone 1-800-342-0887

2208-1000 MZ || 8" CAST IRON MZ GATE VALVE W/ AIR CYLINDER

56 LBS

=
N
o
>
0
|
]
®)
P
2
et
m
=
<
m

A 3‘5” 4,5"
B 18" 24
C |32 4
D | 3.7 /[57]
d 00" 00
Fl04" 04|
W n3”
h 987 1497
I |47 59
L 27 27|
M 59" | 766"
a1 | mm 75"
a2 | 2mm 5"
8" VALVE
# M1 PART# DESCRIPTION
| FGZ0 009 150 0IA | | BODY
)] 2206-1003 M1 PUSH-HOLDING RING
3 || TAZO 009 150 007 | | BLOCKING RING
4 | /GGOM 009 150 004| = ESTATE RING
5 ||GGOR 005 150 004 | 0-RING
6 2206-1002 M1 SLEEVE
1 2106-0004 M1 0-RING 244
8 || DAAC009 150 023 | | SELF-LOCKING NUT M5
9 2206-1009 MI CLOSING CAP
10 2206-1005 M1 STEM 014 X 253
Il 2206-1006 M1 BRAID RING
12 2206-1007 M1 0-RING
B 2206-1008 MZ GASKET PRESSER
14 11 VTAC009 I50 011 | | STUD M10 X 48
15 || ROAC009 150 016 | | WASHER 021 X 10, 5 X 2
16 | DAAC009 150 016 | ' NUT M10
IT || VTAC009 150 020 | = SCREW TCEI M8 X 25
18 |1 S0Z0 009 150 0I8 | | INDICATOR CLAMP
19 2206-1004 ML KNIFE
20 1046-0004 M1 STEM
21 | | FGZO 009 150 005 | | HEAD
) 1046-0009 M1 FORK
3 1046-0008 M1 NUT M30 X2
24 || SPI0 005 100 006 | | TASKET 032 X22,5X8
25 || DAAC008 IS0 021 | | SELF-LOCKING NUT M8
26 | [VTACA 009 150 022 | SCREW TCEI MS X 14

| Fax 1-888-645-9700

Due to unforseeable market fluctuations, prices are subject to change without notice.

81



